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Leptotrichia sp._oral_taxon_215

Streptococcus sp._oral_taxon_056

Streptococcus sp._oral_taxon_058

Capnocytophaga sp._oral_taxon_335

Neisseria elongata

Tannerella sp._oral_taxon_286

Selenomonas infelix

Prevotella buccae

Streptococcus sp._oral_taxon_423

Bacillus anthracis

Capnocytophaga sp._oral_taxon_380

Streptococcus parasanguinis_|I

Parvimonas sp._oral_taxon_110

Stomatobaculum longum

Actinomyces odontolyticus

Alloprevotella sp._oral_taxon_473_nov_95.769%
Capnocytophaga sp._oral_taxon_324
Capnocytophaga sp._oral_taxon_326

Fretibacterium fastidiosum

Leptotrichia wadei

Desulfobulbus sp._oral_taxon_041

Treponema sp._oral_taxon_237

Selenomonas sputigena

Campylobacter gracilis

Treponema denticola

Campylobacter sp._oral_taxon_044

Prevotella oris

Streptococcus intermedius

Fusobacterium sp._Oral_Taxon_H27

Fretibacterium sp._oral_taxon_362

Streptococcus constellatus

Tannerella forsythia

Corynebacterium matruchotii
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI][G—6] [Eubacterium]_nodatum
Streptococcus sp._oral_taxon_061

Gemella sanguinis

Fusobacterium periodonticum

Neisseria flava

Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI][G-7] [Eubacterium]_yurii_subsp._yurii_
Campylobacter showae

Capnocytophaga sp._oral_taxon_336
Fusobacterium naviforme_nucleatum_subsp._vincentii
Fusobacterium naviforme

Campylobacter concisus

Catonella morbi

Alloprevotella sp._oral_taxon_913
Lachnoanaerobaculum saburreum

Dialister invisus

Dialister pneumosintes

Prevotella micans

Prevotella sp._oral_taxon_317
Selenomonas sp._Oral_Taxon_E83
Porphyromonas catoniae

Mogibacterium diversum

Prevotella maculosa
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI][G-1] [Eubacterium]_infirmum
Bacteroides heparinolyticus_nov_95.669%
Bacteroidales_[G-2] sp._oral_taxon_274
Prevotella denticola

Prevotella oulorum

Lachnospiraceae_[G-3] sp._oral_taxon_100
Fretibacterium sp._oral_taxon_360
Filifactor alocis

Streptococcus tigurinus

Alloprevotella sp._oral_taxon_914
Bacteroidetes_[G-5] sp._oral_taxon_511
Streptococcus sp._oral_taxon_070
Streptococcus sp._Oral_Taxon_H21
Streptococcus sp._oral_taxon_064
Alloprevotella sp._oral_taxon_308
Solobacterium moorei

Alloprevotella sp._oral_taxon_473
Eikenella corrodens

Capnocytophaga gingivalis

Streptococcus gordonii

Streptococcus anginosus

Selenomonas artemidis

Alloprevotella rava

Alloprevotella tannerae

Gemella sp._oral_taxon_928
Porphyromonas sp._oral_taxon_279
Gemella morbillorum

Streptococcus cristatus

Anaeroglobus geminatus

Fusobacterium sp._oral_taxon_370_nov_96.797%
Fusobacterium nucleatum_subsp._nucleatum
Fusobacterium multispecies_sppn5_2_nov_96.809%
Fusobacterium sp._oral_taxon_370
Bacteroides heparinolyticus
Porphyromonas endodontalis
Fusobacterium nucleatum_subsp._animalis
Fusobacterium nucleatum_subsp._vincentii
Prevotella intermedia

Streptococcus infantis

Veillonella parvula_group

Fusobacterium nucleatum_subsp._polymorphum
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Species

Parvimonas micra
Streptococcus dentisani
Granulicatella adiacens

Porphyromonas gingivalis

S72
S77
S79
S84
S89
S93
S95
S74
S76
S81
S86
S88
S92
S97

S100
S105
S107
S102
S104
S109

Samples



